LECTOR SCHEDULE
January/February 2023
	DATE
	LECTOR

	Saturday January 7
	Cathy Belcher

	Sunday January 8
	Bill Spray

	Saturday January 14
	JoElla Basler

	Sunday January 15
	Jim Poletti

	Saturday January 21
	Susan Hoyle

	Sunday January 22
	Karl Sweitzer

	Saturday January 28
	Jackie Beatty

	Sunday January 29
	Mary Beth Hileman

	Saturday February 4
	Cathy Belcher

	Sunday February 5
	Rhonda Schmidt

	Saturday February 11
	JoElla Basler

	Sunday February 12
	Jim Poletti

	Saturday February 18
	Susan Hoyle

	Sunday February 19
	Janna Sweitzer

	Ash Wednesday February 22
	Volunteer Needed

	Saturday February 25
	Jackie Beatty

	Sunday February 26
	Ellen Quertermous

	
	

	
	



JoElla Basler (618)833-3318, Jackie Beatty (618)697-4845, Cathy Belcher (618)697-2802, Mary Beth Hileman (618)833-5247, Susan Hoyle (614) 595-5245, Jim Poletti (618)440-2548, Ellen Quertermous (618) 697-5161, Rhonda Schmidt (618)697-0440, Bill Spray (618)697-7225, Janna Sweitzer (618)528-7742, Karl Sweitzer (618)201-1216. 
